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Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday May 4, 2015                  

Monday May 4, 2015

B , Building & Fire Safety

APR-2015

MAR-2015
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(702) 267-3610
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 1,634  1,538  1,069  5,542  3,848

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Municipal Structures

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 126

 0

 51

 60

 4

 3

 27

 1

 4

 346

 30

 6

 58

 1

 0

 1

 442

 4

 45

 425

 0

 0

This Month 
APR-2015   

   

 169

 0

 56

 66

 3

 0

 31

 1

 1

 324

 45

 11

 60

 0

 0

 0

 395

 4

 46

 323

 0

 3

Last Month 
MAR-2015  

   

 104

 0

 56

 77

 4

 0

 44

 0

 1

 158

 48

 6

 34

 0

 0

 0

 96

 0

 53

 387

 0

 1

This Month 
Last Year         
  APR-2014   

 586

 33

 204

 178

 21

 8

 117

 2

 15

 1,133

 143

 36

 187

 2

 0

 1

 1,240

 17

 156

 1,460

 0

 3

Year to Date    
  2015            

    

 349

 35

 249

 212

 30

 6

 157

 2

 16

 565

 171

 24

 148

 1

 2

 1

 302

 12

 182

 1,377

 1

 6

 Last Year to 
Date             

2014               

Grand Totals: 

 469  1,461



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday May 4, 2015                  

Monday May 4, 2015

B , Building & Fire Safety

APR-2015

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

MAR-2015
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Municipal Structures

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $19,548,898

 $0

 $302,615

 $175,785

 $71,888

 $2,176,991

 $3,921,049

 $352,950

 $525,650

 $1,018,416

 $36,951

 $12,843

 $628,740

 $2,873,850

 $0

 $3,705

 $7,287

 $814

 $3,205

 $186,596

 $0

 $0

 $23,628,409

 $0

 $464,000

 $197,271

 $74,352

 $0

 $4,257,946

 $103,750

 $246,200

 $965,638

 $22,008

 $58,735

 $649,175

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $8,006

 $428

 $3,104

 $21,010

 $0

 $374,047

 $16,158,352

 $0

 $491,173

 $243,579

 $12,472

 $0

 $3,384,405

 $0

 $153,500

 $909,243

 $46,676

 $24,998

 $429,399

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $11,425

 $0

 $3,888

 $162,029

 $0

 $0

 $86,704,337

 $25,146,613

 $4,570,299

 $521,245

 $425,716

 $3,029,041

 $15,081,700

 $456,700

 $2,401,502

 $3,532,034

 $93,064

 $2,191,580

 $1,998,804

 $5,460,600

 $0

 $3,705

 $27,848

 $2,169

 $10,750

 $312,330

 $0

 $374,047

 $56,297,878

 $28,426,842

 $21,286,670

 $882,067

 $286,560

 $822,500

 $11,948,219

 $503,350

 $3,139,611

 $2,119,799

 $207,101

 $149,446

 $1,900,686

 $2,741,050

 $35,150

 $3,920

 $26,037

 $1,629

 $12,547

 $288,320

 $0

 $5,779,932

                     Grand Totals:  $31,848,230  $31,074,077  $22,031,136  $152,344,083  $136,859,313

Permit Category   This Month
  APR-2015      

   Last Month 
  MAR-2015     

  This Month        
Last Year

     APR-2014      

 Year to 
Date 2015             

   

 Last Year 
to Date

   2014                


